SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:07/15/2014 10:06 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .
REGISTERED VQTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Callaway County, Missouri
Special Election
July 15, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

1 100,99
2,980
789
26.48

R-III NEW BLOOMFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT Board of Directors

GRACIA BACKER . - - f f
MEGAN HAAS

378 47.91
411 52.09

VOTES PERCENT



